Q' Quizzer or Team Name/Church ©

@ Contender Division
Status: All Room(s) Reported
Last Updated: 4/5/2025 5:22 PM

Teams

# Team (Church) W L W% Total Avg QO Q% 30s 20s 10s

Herold Antipasto

*1 5 1 83% 635 105.8 5 75% 4 15 26
Evangel AG
Shipwrecked Handkerchiefs
*2 1 % 4 7 1 73% 1 12
Wnasipe 5 83% 0 0 3% 3 5
Dazzeling W
3 -azzeling Worms 2 4 33% 140 233 1 55% 2 3 16

Webster AG

Teens of Thunder
4 9 22 7. 1 779 1 11
The Tabernacle AG 0 6 0% > 375 7 >

* Tie couldn't be broken by tie breaking rules.



Quizzers

# Quizzer

1 Peace Akinyele

2 Johann Kim

3 Delorah Mast

4  Gabriella Hallam

5 Aaron Hochreiter

6 Alyssa DiMarco

7 Joey Hochreiter

8 Mark John

Team (Church)

Herold Antipasto
Evangel AG

Shipwrecked Handkerchiefs
Webster AG

Teens of Thunder
The Tabernacle AG

Herold Antipasto
Evangel AG

Dazzeling Worms
Webster AG

Shipwrecked Handkerchiefs
Webster AG

Dazzeling Worms
Webster AG

Teens of Thunder
The Tabernacle AG

Total

425

335

230

210

115

85

25

Avg

70.8

55.8

383

35

19.2

14.2

4.2

-0.8

Qo

Q%

74%

72%

81%

77%

61%

78%

47%

30s

20s

12

10s

15

11

11

11



