

☑ Contender Division

Status: All Room(s) Reported

Last Updated: 4/5/2025 5:22 PM

Teams

#	Team (Church)	W	L	W%	Total	Avg	QO	Q%	30s	20s	10s
*1	Herold Antipasto <i>Evangel AG</i>	5	1	83%	635	105.8	5	75%	4	15	26
*2	Shipwrecked Handkerchiefs <i>Webster AG</i>	5	1	83%	420	70	1	73%	3	15	12
3	Dazzeling Worms <i>Webster AG</i>	2	4	33%	140	23.3	1	55%	2	3	16
4	Teens of Thunder <i>The Tabernacle AG</i>	0	6	0%	225	37.5	1	77%	1	5	11

* Tie couldn't be broken by tie breaking rules.

Quizzers

#	Quizzer	Team (Church)	Total	Avg	QO	Q%	30s	20s	10s
1	Peace Akinyele	Herold Antipasto <i>Evangel AG</i>	425	70.8	4	74%	4	9	15
2	Johann Kim	Shipwrecked Handkerchiefs <i>Webster AG</i>	335	55.8	1	72%	3	12	8
3	Delorah Mast	Teens of Thunder <i>The Tabernacle AG</i>	230	38.3	1	81%	1	5	11
4	Gabriella Hallam	Herold Antipasto <i>Evangel AG</i>	210	35	1	77%		6	11
5	Aaron Hochreiter	Dazzeling Worms <i>Webster AG</i>	115	19.2	1	61%	1	2	11
6	Alyssa DiMarco	Shipwrecked Handkerchiefs <i>Webster AG</i>	85	14.2		78%		3	4
7	Joey Hochreiter	Dazzeling Worms <i>Webster AG</i>	25	4.2		47%	1	1	5
8	Mark John	Teens of Thunder <i>The Tabernacle AG</i>	-5	-0.8					